RSO

(( SECURITY

WHEELS

Specifications
Size:

Load / Speed:
Pattern:

Brand:
Category:
Width:
Structure:

Inch:
Specification:
40HC:

EAN Code:
Add. Info:
Technical details
Weight (kg):

5Jx14

5/94/140 ET20
0114050041
Forlong

Rims Trailer

5

J

14

H2

2250
4262373883062
M14X1.5 With spher. R14

7.840



